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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. 800 m.PRUEBA Nº1.-1500 Libres X MASTER

MAST +25 MCATEGORIA:

JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ 20:08.84 01:13.12 05:13.9300:35.31CN.INCA92 02:32.48 10:37.5441539449  1

MAST +30 FCATEGORIA:

CINTIA PUJOL ROIG 20:38.57 01:14.53 05:22.5900:35.22ES.ARTA88 02:36.95 10:55.4047917868  1

CAROLINA PLIEGO 23:01.70 01:26.89 06:03.9500:41.22CN.INCA84 02:58.71 12:16.6443134841  2

MAST +30 MCATEGORIA:

LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 18:54.73 01:09.76 04:55.7400:32.87TRISWIM84 02:24.06 10:02.6643144446  1

RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 20:07.19 01:10.43 05:09.1600:32.97TRISWIM84 02:28.81 10:34.8443144445  2

MAST +35 MCATEGORIA:

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA 20:38.38 01:14.06 05:20.8700:34.87FELANITX80 02:35.36 10:57.9678215259  1

ANTONIO BORRALLO 20:52.22 01:13.99 05:20.7800:35.15CNPALMA79 02:34.05 11:00.0352359358  2

MAST +40 MCATEGORIA:

ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 18:47.10 01:07.44 04:47.5000:32.37MASTBAL77 02:20.15 09:51.8775234963  1

ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI 20:06.64 01:13.02 05:15.6100:34.54CNPALMA75 02:32.62 10:39.4246801920  2

ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO 22:10.73 01:22.01 05:46.9900:38.94FELANITX78 02:48.99 11:43.8341707038  3

JUAN JOSE ALABERN 23:07.74 01:26.07 06:07.1600:41.15FELANITX75 03:00.17 12:19.8243174190  4

MAST +45 FCATEGORIA:

MARIA DE LA PAZ 23:07.18 01:27.21 06:08.6000:41.93ESMAS71 02:59.98 12:25.2643072920  1

MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG 27:06.06 01:35.12 06:52.2800:45.78ESMAS71 03:18.80 14:07.2338121779  2

ANTONIA TORRES 29:58.99 01:50.72 07:51.0500:53.09MASTBAL71 03:49.70 15:55.9343070064  3

MAST +45 MCATEGORIA:

ANTONI MOREY BOTELLA 20:10.22 01:11.10 05:13.7700:33.49TRISWIM69 02:30.41 10:43.1143057070  1

PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 21:44.93 01:19.30 05:38.8400:37.93TRISWIM70 02:45.39 11:28.0243058175  2

LUIS JAVIER LOPEZ 22:46.72 01:21.46 05:50.9800:38.59CN.INCA73 02:49.41 12:02.2833518169  3

JOSÉ  AGUSTIN BERRUGA MASTBAL7343076663 N.p.

MAST +50 FCATEGORIA:

CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 23:00.88 01:25.34 06:00.8300:40.32CNPALMA67 02:56.55 12:11.2318233505  1

NURIA ROSA ROS 23:59.44 01:28.17 06:12.8600:42.13CNPALMA67 03:02.91 12:38.9972531308  2

MAST +50 MCATEGORIA:

DOMENICO CASA 26:24.17 01:30.67 06:44.1800:42.97ESMAS66 :  . 13:52.1202107196  1

MAST +55 MCATEGORIA:

ALVARO  MARIA BARRO 20:17.38 01:17.39 05:20.5900:36.80ESMAS59 02:38.31 10:46.8336035492  1

MAST +60 MCATEGORIA:

FRANCISCO NAVARRO 22:21.56 01:19.82 05:50.5300:37.81CNPALMA57 02:49.62 11:51.7945061441  1
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. 800 m.PRUEBA Nº1.-1500 Libres X MASTER

MAST +60 MCATEGORIA:

ANGEL MANUEL SANZ 26:04.30 01:37.21 06:48.4900:47.30FELANITX58 03:20.71 13:45.7073065369  2

MAST +65 FCATEGORIA:

MARGARITA MAGRANER 35:33.46 02:06.46 09:07.0300:59.14MASTBAL53 04:24.31 18:46.7442940967  1

MAST +70 FCATEGORIA:

MARIA ISABEL PALOU 32:00.05 01:56.94 08:21.3100:54.43CNPALMA47 04:04.79 16:57.1441375521  1

PREMASTER FCATEGORIA:

LAURA SASTRE COLOM 21:05.56 01:15.33 05:24.1100:35.90CN.INCA97 02:36.71 11:04.7643216891  1

SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 22:38.97 01:23.50 05:53.6500:40.57CNPALMA94 02:52.09 11:58.3643202818  2

PREMASTER MCATEGORIA:

MATIAS VICENS 20:10.40 01:14.75 05:18.2900:35.94FELANITX94 02:34.93 10:45.9741583512  1

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-50 Espalda X MASTER

MAST +25 FCATEGORIA:

MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS 00:38.56CN.INCA9343191335  1

MAST +25 MCATEGORIA:

PEDRO JUAN VIVES 00:33.90FELANITX9241572288  1

ALBERTO GARCIA SUÑER 00:38.02MASTBAL9343205128  2

MAST +30 FCATEGORIA:

JOANA Mª GELABERT 00:43.35CNPALMA8443150270  1

MAST +35 FCATEGORIA:

MARGARITA GAYA JAUME 01:17.18ESMAS7943111131  1

MAST +35 MCATEGORIA:

CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 00:36.20TRISWIM7943128787  1

LUIS MIGUEL ESTELRICH DUET7943096385 N.p.

MAST +40 FCATEGORIA:

SILVIA OLIVES PONS 00:35.44TRISWIM7843536922  1

MARIA DEL ROCIO RIERA MASTBAL7443099030 Baja

MAST +40 MCATEGORIA:

ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI 00:31.46CNPALMA7546801920  1

DANIEL LLOMPART 00:33.05CNPALMA7843115340  2

GINES TOMAS PARRA 00:42.51CNPALMA7443079194  3

MAST +45 FCATEGORIA:

FRANCETTE CAMPINS 00:39.29MASTBAL7143059858  1
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MAST +45 FCATEGORIA:

MARIA EUGENIA POLO 00:47.17SALLE-P7344327646  2

MARIA BELEN VIVES 00:59.48SALLE-P7243079595  3

MAST +45 MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 00:29.34ESMAS7245698694  1

MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 00:48.54CNPALMA6918235191  2

MAST +50 FCATEGORIA:

MONICA TUBERT SERANTES 00:41.88TRISWIM6443024913  1

JACQUELINE BROWN ES.ARTA6500643102 Baja

MAST +50 MCATEGORIA:

MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI 00:35.50TRISWIM6443010360  1

RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS 00:59.74MASTBAL6843054264  2

MAST +55 FCATEGORIA:

MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN 00:37.18CNPALMA5942990380  1

MARIA ANTONIA BONET 00:44.93CNPALMA5942982107  2

MAST +55 MCATEGORIA:

BERND HARALD DR ES.ARTA6000288920 Baja

MAST +60 FCATEGORIA:

GISELA BACHER 00:54.37DUET5609593495  1

MAST +65 FCATEGORIA:

KATHERINNE WRAY 00:53.41ESMAS4900294974  1

MAST +65 MCATEGORIA:

LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO 00:46.42ESMAS5310789382  1

PABLO ROS BLANES 00:54.67ESMAS5041390495  2

JUAN A. ESCANCIANO 01:06.71ESMAS4922406627  3

MAST +70 MCATEGORIA:

ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 00:40.54ESMAS4642668984  1

MAST +75 MCATEGORIA:

SANTIAGO VALDES DE 00:52.06ESMAS4041378035  1

MAST +80 MCATEGORIA:

VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 00:58.52CNPALMA3500858712  1

MAST +90 MCATEGORIA:

MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA ESMAS2419749788 Desc

PREMASTER MCATEGORIA:
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PREMASTER MCATEGORIA:

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:28.78CNPALMA9743205972  1

ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:29.54CN.INCA9641584184  2

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº3.-200 Braza X MASTER

MAST +25 FCATEGORIA:

DENISE CARULLI 03:27.87 01:38.0300:46.39TRISWIM8904431347  1

MAST +25 MCATEGORIA:

PEDRO JUAN VIVES 03:18.34 01:33.8100:43.01FELANITX9241572288  1

ALBERTO GARCIA SUÑER MASTBAL9343205128 Baja

MAST +35 MCATEGORIA:

CARLOS PERELLO MARTIN 03:24.06 01:39.36:  .TRISWIM7943128787  1

MAST +40 MCATEGORIA:

JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 03:06.35 01:25.7800:40.28CN.INCA7443084660  1

MAST +45 FCATEGORIA:

FRANCETTE CAMPINS 03:36.25 01:42.1100:47.61MASTBAL7143059858  1

ANTONIA TORRES MASTBAL7143070064 Desc

MAST +45 MCATEGORIA:

JOSE MARIA SANDIN 03:00.89 01:23.3700:38.37SALLE-P7344325694  1

FRANCISCO M. JURADO 03:05.87 01:28.5400:41.41MASTBAL7243078634  2

MAST +50 FCATEGORIA:

JACQUELINE BROWN ES.ARTA6500643102 Baja

MAST +50 MCATEGORIA:

ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 03:44.58 01:46.9000:50.37TRISWIM6643038877  1

RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS 03:45.36 01:44.7800:49.57MASTBAL6843054264  2

MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA ESMAS6843034083 Baja

MAST +55 FCATEGORIA:

JUANA MARIA SASTRE 03:45.37 01:47.9600:49.42CNPALMA6242999681  1

MAST +55 MCATEGORIA:

BERND HARALD DR ES.ARTA6000288920 Baja

MAST +60 FCATEGORIA:

Mª VICTORIA PEREZ Mª 03:53.55 01:53.2700:52.49CNPALMA5645062961  1

GISELA BACHER 04:17.60 02:05.0900:59.40DUET5609593495  2

MAST +65 FCATEGORIA:
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MAST +65 FCATEGORIA:

KATHERINNE WRAY 04:28.94 02:08.2100:59.60ESMAS4900294974  1

MAST +65 MCATEGORIA:

FRANCISCO CAPO 04:11.72 02:03.2100:58.04ESMAS5342942751  1

MAST +70 FCATEGORIA:

MARIA FERRAGUT MARTI 04:55.15 02:22.6001:06.09CNPALMA4641365535  1

MAST +70 MCATEGORIA:

BERNAT FERRER GUARDIA 04:17.20 02:11.1501:03.22CNPALMA4741371643  1

ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ ESMAS4642668984 N.p.

MAST +80 MCATEGORIA:

JORGE GRANADOS 04:54.98 02:23.5301:07.58CNPALMA3600571170  1

ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 07:38.81 03:41.5401:41.12ESMAS3700624331  2

PREMASTER MCATEGORIA:

PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 02:40.97 01:17.5300:36.23CN.INCA9445187227  1

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 02:45.57 01:20.0300:37.20CNPALMA9743205972  2

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº4.-4x100 Libres M MASTER

+140CATEGORIA:

FELANITX +140 04:21.21 01:10.0400:32.87FELANITX001378

JUAN JOSE ALABERN

PEDRO JUAN VIVES

ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO

MATIAS VICENS

1975

1992

1978

1994

43174190

41572288

41707038

41583512

01:10.04

02:10.38

03:19.84

04:21.21

(01:00.34)

(01:09.46)

(01:01.37)

  1

+240CATEGORIA:

ESMAS +240 06:30.70 01:30.3400:42.64ESMAS001061

JUAN A. ESCANCIANO

FRANCISCO CAPO

PABLO ROS BLANES

LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO

1949

1953

1950

1953

22406627

42942751

41390495

10789382

01:30.34

03:22.93

05:01.87

06:30.70

(01:52.59)

(01:38.94)

(01:28.83)

  1

120+CATEGORIA:

CNPALMA 120+ 04:14.91 01:01.9600:29.37CNPALMA000056

JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS

PABLO LOPEZ BUSON

ANTONIO BORRALLO

ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI

1977

1983

1979

1975

74512089

78501483

52359358

46801920

01:01.96

02:03.81

03:11.03

04:14.91

(01:01.85)

(01:07.22)

(01:03.88)

  1

160+CATEGORIA:
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160+CATEGORIA:

CNPALMA 160+ 04:48.65 01:05.5100:29.31CNPALMA000056

JUSTO MARTINEZ

GINES TOMAS PARRA

MIGUEL JUAN ROCA

JAIME COLL ABRAHAM

1970

1974

1969

1973

18972103

43079194

18235191

34066349

01:05.51

02:19.67

03:45.15

04:48.65

(01:14.16)

(01:25.48)

(01:03.50)

  1

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x100 Libres F MASTER

240+CATEGORIA:

CNPALMA 240+ 05:55.87 01:16.2700:37.14CNPALMA000056

CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES

Mª VICTORIA PEREZ Mª

MARIA ISABEL PALOU

JUANA MARIA SASTRE

1967

1956

1947

1962

18233505

45062961

41375521

42999681

01:16.27

02:43.53

04:35.75

05:55.87

(01:27.26)

(01:52.22)

(01:20.12)

  1

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x100 Libres X MASTER

+160CATEGORIA:

TRISWIM +160 04:51.09 01:11.3700:33.51TRISWIM8901505

SILVIA OLIVES PONS

ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ

DENISE CARULLI

MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI

1978

1966

1989

1964

43536922

43038877

04431347

43010360

01:11.37

02:22.48

03:40.02

04:51.09

(01:11.11)

(01:17.54)

(01:11.07)

  1

+200CATEGORIA:

ESMAS +200 ESMAS001061 Baja

+240CATEGORIA:

ESMAS +240 07:54.15 01:41.4600:48.37ESMAS001061

KATHERINNE WRAY

ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY

MARGARITA GAYA JAUME

SANTIAGO VALDES DE

1949

1937

1979

1940

00294974

00624331

43111131

41378035

01:41.46

04:11.37

06:15.39

07:54.15

(02:29.91)

(02:04.02)

(01:38.76)

  1

200+CATEGORIA:

CNPALMA 200+ 04:18.30 00:55.1800:25.96CNPALMA000056

DANIEL LLOMPART

MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN

PEDRO DE MIGUEL

Mª DEL MAR SERRA

1978

1959

1958

1974

43115340

42990380

42984614

43083041

00:55.18

02:07.57

03:18.96

04:18.30

(01:12.39)

(01:11.39)

(00:59.34)

  1

280+CATEGORIA:
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280+CATEGORIA:

CNPALMA 280+ 06:11.98 01:18.0900:35.84CNPALMA000056

MARIA ANTONIA BONET

VINCENT EUGENE MILLER

JORGE GRANADOS

JUANA MARIA SASTRE

1959

1935

1936

1962

42982107

00858712

00571170

42999681

01:18.09

03:09.59

04:47.90

06:11.98

(01:51.50)

(01:38.31)

(01:24.08)

  1


